
Page: 1

SEMESTER - VI (POST REVIEW GAZETTE)

SLNO

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY

REGNO. / ROLL NO. / NAME

UG SEMESTER-VI CBCS EXAMINATION, 2025
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625211409160

    1

RIYA MAITRA

1102221100195 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

27

41

25

23

F

B+

F

O

0

7

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 42.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

BNGGDSE04T  PLSGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SNC-2

SNC-3

SNC-4

SNC-5

 5.80

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409189

    2

SAGAREKA SARKAR

1102221100180 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

43

42

29

23

B+

B+

F

O

7

7

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 42.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SNC-3

SC

SNC-5

 5.80

 6.50

 0.00

 6.10

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409215

    3

GITA DAS

1102221400711 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

PHIGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

47

46

23

P

A

A

O

4

8

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 48.0

 48.0

 20.0

7.00 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SNC-5

 5.30

 8.00

 4.80

 5.50

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00   0.00

625211409227

    4

SALEHA KHAN

1102222400784 BNGGDSE04T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

51

32

23

B

A

P

O

6

8

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 48.0

 24.0

 20.0

6.40 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SNC-5

 7.50

 5.90

 5.70

 4.90

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00   0.00

625211409254

    5

DWIPANWITA BISWAS

1102121400507 BNGGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

33

29

24

P

P

F

O

4

4

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 24.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SNC-4

SNC-5

 7.60

 7.00

 4.50

 0.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409601

    6

PUJA BARAI

1102221100296 EDCGDSE04T

SANGDSE03T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

63

47

59

20

O

A

A+

O

10

8

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 60.0

 48.0

 54.0

 20.0

9.10 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 7.70

 7.40

 6.50

 6.70

 6.40

20

20

20

20

20

7.30  59.75

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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625111409621

    7

ARUP SARKAR

1102111600231 EDCGDSE04T

BNGGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

32

33

31

18

P

P

P

A+

4

4

4

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 24.0

 24.0

 24.0

 18.0

4.50 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SNC-3

SC

SNC-5

 8.20

 6.20

 0.00

 5.20

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00   0.00

625111409820

    8

SUBIR BAIDYA

1102211100523 HISGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

53

51

33

24

A+

A

P

O

9

8

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 54.0

 48.0

 24.0

 20.0

7.30 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 7.70

 6.90

 6.30

 6.40

 7.00

20

20

20

20

20

6.93  57.15

625111409848

    9

SUKANTA DAS

1102211100480 HISGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

41

28

23

B

B+

F

O

6

7

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SNC-5

 7.70

 6.80

 7.50

 6.70

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409894

   10

JAYANTI DAS

1102221100678 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

30

28

22

A

P

F

O

8

4

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 24.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

BNGGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SNC-4

SNC-5

 5.80

 6.50

 5.50

 0.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409903

   11

RIYA HALDAR

1102221100585 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE03T

PEDGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

30

42

23

B

P

B+

O

6

4

7

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 24.0

 42.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SNC-1

SNC-2

SC

SNC-4

SNC-5

 0.00

 0.00

 5.50

 0.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00   0.00

625211409905

   12

KOYEL ROY

1102221400591 HISGDSE04T

EDCGDSE04T

BNGGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

51

57

53

23

A

A+

A+

O

8

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 54.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.80 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 7.20

 6.50

 7.60

 7.90

 8.20

20

20

20

20

20

7.70  62.75

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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625211409933

   13

CHANDANA BISWAS

1102021100239 HISGDSE04T

SANGDSE03T

PEDGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

36

50

19

F

C

A

A+

0

5

8

9

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

 30.0

 48.0

 18.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SNC-5

 7.90

 7.30

 6.90

 7.80

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211409936

   14

JALI MANDAL

1102121100263 HISGDSE04T

PEDGDSE03T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

41

26

23

B

B+

F

O

6

7

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

PLSGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 8.50

 8.50

 5.00

 6.20

 4.80

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625111409939

   15

RAHUL BALA

1102111100833 HISGDSE04T

PLSGDSE03T

SANGGEC02T

HISSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

47

46

28

20

A

A

F

O

8

8

0

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 48.0

  0.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGGEC02TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SNC-5

 7.30

 7.80

 6.20

 7.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211410047

   16

SRILEKHA SARKAR

1102221600295 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

37

42

33

22

B

B+

P

O

6

7

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

 42.0

 24.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SNC-3

SC

SNC-5

 6.60

 7.20

 0.00

 6.10

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00   0.00

625211410048

   17

MALA HALDAR

1102221100677 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

38

21

30

21

B

F

P

O

6

0

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 36.0

  0.0

 24.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

HISGDSE04TI

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SNC-3

SC

SNC-5

 7.50

 7.10

 0.00

 5.80

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625111410052

   18

SUJIT DUTTA

1102211400143 PEDGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

PLSGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

49

42

31

23

A

B+

P

O

8

7

4

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 48.0

 42.0

 24.0

 20.0

6.70 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 9.20

 8.30

 7.80

 7.60

 7.30

20

20

20

20

20

7.82  63.65

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.
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625111410579

   19

HIRANMAY MONDAL

1102211600018 SANGDSE03T

EDCGDSE04T

HISGGEC02T

EDCSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

44

55

55

22

B+

A+

A+

O

7

9

9

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 42.0

 54.0

 54.0

 20.0

8.50 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 8.10

 7.10

 6.10

 7.30

 7.00

20

20

20

20

20

7.35  60.13

625211410580

   20

PRAGYAN BAIDYA

1102221400481 SANGDSE03T

PLSGDSE03T

EDCGGEC02T

PEDSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

35

42

35

21

C

B+

C

O

5

7

5

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

 30.0

 42.0

 30.0

 20.0

6.10 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 6.30

 6.10

 5.80

 6.10

 6.40

20

20

20

20

20

6.13  53.15

625211410581

   21

ALIVIYA BISWAS

1102222400338 SANGDSE03T

HISGDSE04T

PEDGGEC02T

ENGSSEC04M

75

75

75

25

28

29

46

23

F

F

A

O

0

0

8

10

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 2.00

  0.0

  0.0

 48.0

 20.0

0.00 SNC-6

SANGDSE03T  HISGDSE04TI

II

III

IV

V

SNC-1

SNC-2

SNC-3

SNC-4

SNC-5

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

20

20

20

20

20

0.00

625211410794

   22

ADITI GHOSH

1102221600842 ENGACOR13T

ENGACOR14T

ENGADSE04T

ENGADSE05T

75

75

75

75

57

53

67

52

A+

A+

O

A

9

9

10

8

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 6.00

 54.0

 54.0

 60.0

 48.0

9.00 SC

I

II

III

IV

V

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

 8.30

 8.80

 9.00

 8.85

 9.00

20

20

26

26

24

8.84  73.40

** If any discrepancy  between result in the Gazette and result in the marksheet is found,

Please contact the University office.


